877

Haltestellen
Quierschied Alter Markt
Struma

Fischbach Markt
Camphausen
Dudweiler Feldstralle
Turmschulhaus
Dudweiler Dudoplatz
Herrensohrer Weg
Malditzer Wiese
Maybachstra3e

Im Sauerbrod
Kréamersweg
Rodenhof Kirche
Ludwigsberg
Waldorfschule

Quierschied Alter Markt - Waldorfschule

Montag - Freitag

700
702
707
711
714
717
720
722
724
725

728
734
736
748

Erlauterungen:




