Montag - Freitag

877

Quierschied Alter Markt - Waldorfschule

Haltestellen											
Quierschied Alter Markt	700										
Struma	702										
Fischbach Markt	707										
Camphausen	711										
Dudweiler Feldstraße	714										
Turmschulhaus	717										
Dudweiler Dudoplatz	720										
Herrensohrer Weg	722										
Malditzer Wiese	724										
Maybachstraße	725										
Im Sauerbrod	1										
Krämersweg	728										
Rodenhof Kirche	734										
Ludwigsberg	736										
Waldorfschule	748										

Erläuterungen: